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Marina Berths & Swing Moorings
Effective 1/1/19-31/12/19

12m Pens from $4,877
14m Pens S5,162
14m Catamaran Pens $7,723
15m Pens S5,446
16m Pens $5,162
17m Pens $6,015
20m Pens $6,871
Maxi Pens $7,723
2 Tonne Swing Mooring $1,666
3 Tonne Swing Mooring $2,082

Weekly & Monthly rental is available
upon request subject to availability

Lockers
Yard Lockers Effective 1/7/18 —30/6/19
Cadet Lockers Effective 1/10/18 —30/9/19

Small Yard Locker S273
Large Yard Locker $332
Commercial Yard Locker S400

Cadet Locker S36
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Hardstand Boat Storage
Effective 1/1/19-31/12/19

Trailable

Trailable with crane
Etchells

Hardstand

Off The Beach Boat Storage

Effective 1/10/18 —30/9/19

Optimist Rack
Cadet Shed
Off The Beach (Lawn Area)

Racing
$1,237
$1,391
$1,391
51,545

Racing

$68
S84
$345

Non Racing
$2,328
$2,619
$2,619
$2,910

Non Racing

$68
$344
$598



